1
WARNING AND WARRANTY EXCLUSIONS
It is recommended that luminaires are installed by a qualified Professional and the installation complies with the current IEE wiring
regulations. Standard terms and conditions apply see website for full details.
•	 This luminaire is for professional use only and not to be used in
a domestic environment.
•	 Any broken or damaged parts should be reported to the retailer
as soon as possible before installation.

Artemis II LED Linear High Bay
CONTENTS
How to order the Artemis� 1
How to fit Suspension Mounting� 2
How to fit Adjustable Surface
Mount Brackets� 2
Specification� 3
Important warranty information� 3
HOW TO ORDER
KEY FEATURES
When ordering, please specify the product variation you are
interested in by adding the following suffixes to the product’s code.
E: Emergency (*Note working temperature is 5°C to 35°C)
Physically attached to Artemis unit.
F: Emergency Self-Test (*Note working temperature is 5°C to
35°C) Physically attached to Artemis unit.
EB: Emergency (*Note working temperature is 5°C to 35°C)
Emergency Kit loose from main fitting with 1m flex
FB: Emergency Self-Test (*Note working temperature is 5°C to
35°C) Emergency Kit loose from main fitting with 1m flex
N: Microwave Dimmable, On/Off with Lux sensor (Note 1 x MH10
remote required to program available separately)
P: PIR Sensor & Daylight Harvesting (requires specialist
commissioning, contact Novah for more details)
Example: An Artemis II 75W High Bay 30° x 90° with Emergency
Self-Test, and Microwave sensor would be:
EL75AHB2RFN which is EL75AHB2R + F + N
Note: any additional codes to be added in alphabetical order.
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
1 x Artemis
2 x Cable suspension kit
2 x Adjustable surface mount brackets
(If ordered code: AHBSMB).
Colour Temp: 5000K	 CRI: >80		 Working temperature: -30°C to 50°C*	 Standards: IP66, IK10
2
HOW TO FIT ADJUSTABLE SURFACE MOUNT BRACKETS
B. Rotatable bracket mounting
Rotatable angle
 (0.35")  (0.43")
20
 (0
.7
9"
)
47(1.9")
65(2.56")
408(16.06")
23
1(
9.
09
")
60
(2
.3
6"
)
340(13.38")
40
(1
.5
7"
)
9.
25
 (0
.3
6"
)
M5 x 12
M5 x 16 M10 x 20
2 pcs
3.6Nm
6600°°6600°° 0°
1
2 3 4
A. Suspension mounting
1. Press the lock
To adjust the height of